
IT, RS & GIS AND AUDIO VISUAL CELL
Dr. G.H. Talukdar, Scientist 'F', N.O. 255 -
Dr.  Salvador Lyngdoh, Scientist 'E', A.N.O. 281 345
Dr. Panna Lal, Section Head 137 -
Sh. Dinesh Singh Pundir, STO(3) 138 -
Ms. Alka Aggarwal, STO(3) 174 -
Sh. Narinder Singh Bist, STO(3) 225 -
Sh. Harendra Kumar, STO(3) 182 -
Sh. Aniket Gupta, Tech. Asstt. 147 -
Sh. Arvind Singh, Tech. Asstt. (AV) 272 -
Sh Neeraj Gupta, DTP, Steno. Gr-II 140 -
IT Helpdesk/Computer Engineers 159 -

ANIMAL ECOLOGY & CONSERVATION BIOLOGY DEPTT.
Dr. Samrat Mondol, Scientist ‘F’, Head 249 -
Dr. Bilal Habib, Scientist 'F' 283 280
Dr. S.K. Gupta, Scientist 'F' 343 344
Dr. Vishnupriya Kolipakam, Scientist ‘E’ 203 -
Dr. Shrushti Modi, Scientist 'C' 251 -
Dr. Sanath K. Muliya, Scientist 'C' 146 -

ECODEV. PLANNING & PARTICIPATORY MGMT. DEPTT.
Dr. B.S. Adhikari, Scientist ‘G’, Head 128 323
Dr. Ashish Jha, Scientist ‘C 315 346
Sh. Ritesh Kumar Gautam, Scientist ‘C’ 304 317
Dr. Tanveer Ahmed, Scientist ‘C’ 479 -

ENDANGERED SPECIES MANAGEMENT DEPTT.
Dr. Abhijit Das, Scientist 'E, Head 205 212
Dr. G.V. Gopi, Scientist 'F' 284 289
Dr. R. Suresh Kumar, Scientist 'F' 161 227
Dr. Anukul Nath, Scientist ‘C’ 303 321

HABITAT ECOLOGY DEPTT.
Dr. J.A. Johnson, Scientist 'F', Head 285 316
Dr. Amit Kumar, Scientist ‘E’ 207 177
Ms. Chinmaya D. Ghanekar, Scientist ‘C’ 305 319
Ms. Amarjeet Kaur, Scientist ‘C’ 208 259

LANDSCAPE LEVEL PLANNING & MANAGEMENT DEPTT.
Dr. K. Ramesh, Scientist 'F', Head 241 228
Dr. Salvador Lyngdoh, Scientist 'E' 281 345
Dr. Nehru Prabakaran, Scientist ‘D’ 337 327
Sh. Prashant Mahajan, Scientist ‘C’ 332 331

POPULATION MGMT., CAPTURE & REHAB. DEPTT.
Dr. Sutirtha Dutta, Scientist ‘E’, Head 282 341
Dr.  Ramesh Chinnasamy, Scientist 'E' 309 318

PROTECTED AREA NETWORK, WL MANAGEMENT  &
CONSERVATION EDUCATION  DEPTT.
Dr. Bivash Pandav, Scientist 'G', Head 223 -
Dr. G.H. Talukdar, Scientist 'F' 255 -
Sh. Varun S. Kher, Scientist ‘C’ 311 -

WILDLIFE HEALTH MANAGEMENT DEPTT.
Dr. Parag Nigam, Scientist 'G', Head 219 113
Dr. Lallianpuii Kawlni, Scientist ‘D’ 206 325
Dr. Karan Bharat Jain, Scientist ‘C’ 229 -
Dr. Tapendra Saini, Scientist ‘C’ 214 -
Sh. Virendra Sharma, Tech. Officer 258 -

WII CATEGORY 2 CENTRE
Dr. R. Suresh Kumar, Scientist 'F', N.O. 161 227
Dr. Nehru Prabakaran, Scientist ‘D’, A.N.O. 337 327
Sh. Anuranjan Roy 299 -
Office Staff 297 -

WILDLIFE FORENSIC & CONSERVATION GENETICS CELL
Dr. Samrat Mondol, Scientist ‘F’, N.O. 249 177
Dr. Vishnupriya Kolipakam, Scientist ‘E’, A.N.O. 203 -
Dr. C.P. Sharma, PTO 183 -
Sh. A. Madhanraj, STO (1) 264 -
Office Staff 235 -

CONSERVATION ADVISORY & POLICY CELL
Dr. G.V. Gopi, N.O., Scientist 'F', N.O. 284 289
Dr. Abhijit Das, Scientist 'E', A.N.O. 205 212

CAPTIVE BREEDING & ZOO MANAGEMENT CELL
Dr. Sutirtha Dutta, Scientist ‘E’, N.O. 282 341
Dr. Lallianpuii Kawlni, Scientist ‘D’, A.N.O. 206 325

TIGER CELL
Dr. Bilal Habib, Scientist 'F', N.O. 283 280
Dr. Vishnupriya Kolipakam, Scientist ‘E’, A.N.O. 203 -
AITE Research Personnel 473/629 -
Office Staff 181/472 -

ELEPHANT CELL
Dr. Parag Nigam, Scientist 'G', N.O. 219 113
Dr. Anukul Nath, Scientist ‘C’, A.N.O. 303 321
Project Staff 659 -
PASHMINA CERTIFICATION CENTRE
Dr. S.K. Gupta, Scientist 'F', N.O. 343 344
Dr. C.P. Sharma, PTO 183 -
Office Staff 5005 -
Advanced Pashmina Lab. 453/454

EIACP CENTRE
Dr. K. Ramesh, Scientist 'F', N.O. 241 228
Dr.  Ramesh Chinnasamy, Scientist 'E', A.N.O. 309 318
Office Staff 221 -

LIBRARY
Dr. Sutirtha Dutta, Scientist ‘E, N.O. 282 341
Sh. Manohar Pathak, Librarian, STO(2) 151 -
Sh. M.M. Uniyal, STO(3) 153 -
Ms. V. Dangwal, STO(3) 155
Sh. B.S. Chauhan 154 -
Dr. J.S. Kathayat, TA(2) 143 -
Reception 157 -
Lib. 1st Floor Hall 1 ( A - E) 450/470
Lib. 1st Floor Hall 2 ( F - G) 5003 -

HERBARIUM
Dr. Amit Kumar, N.O. 207 -
Dr. Nehru Prabakaran, A.N.O 337 -
Herbarium office 256 -
LABORATORIES
Forensic Lab. 179 -
Analytical Lab. 231 -
Teaching & Research Lab./Sh. Rakesh 237 -
Microscopic Lab/Sh. Nitin Kamboj 475 -
Conservation Genetics Lab.  107/406/392 -
Wildlife Health Lab. 663 -
IT Computer Teaching Lab. 141 -
LEVL Lab./ Staff 623/471 -
MSRDC Lab 652 -
NMCG Lab. 451/461/464 -
NMSHE Database Lab. 653 -
WPDE Lab. 261/266 -
CAMPA PROJECT 651/658 -
GANGA PROJECT (NMCG) 479/480 -
Dr. Ruchi Badola, Dean (FWS) 263
Smt. Sunita Aggarwal, Librarian, STO(3) 655
Reception 460
Admin Staff/Ms. Rajni 465 -
Project Personnel 252/290/456/457/465/477/657

TELEPHONE DIRECTORY                                                             DECEMBER, 2025
OFF. RES.

DIRECTOR OFFICE
Dr. Gobind Sagar Bhardwaj, Director 101 136
Sh. M.P. Aggarwal, Consultant PS 102 -
Office Staff 103 -
Sh. Rajeev Thapa 104 -

DEAN OFFICE
Dr. Ruchi Badola, Dean (FWS) 112/263 -
PA to Dean 245 -

REGISTRAR OFFICE
Sh. Maria Christu Raja D., Registrar 202/220 316
PA to Registrar 180 -
Office Staff 481 -

ADMINISTRATION SECTION
Sh. K.K. Shrivastava, Pr.Technical Officer & Dy. Registrar 110 -
Sh. Mohit Kumar Gupta, AD (OL) 324 -
Sh. Sanjay Bharti, S.O./Office Staff 117 -
Sh. Amit Prajapati, S.O.,/Office Staff 250 -
Despatch Section 118 -

FINANCE/ACCOUNTS SECTION
Sh. N.S. Chauhan, Finance Officer 122 -
Ms. Padma, S.O./Sh. Rahul Gupta 476 -
Sh. P.S. Dhamanda, S.O./Sh. Kamlinder 149 -
Sh. Vijay Bhaskar Negi, S.O. 139 -
Sh. Harikrishan/ Sh. Ummed 124 -
Sh. Ashu/Sh. Saurabh 125 -
Sh. Rajiv Gupta 265 -
Sh. Arvind/Sh. Gourav Verma 474 -

INTERNAL AUDIT SECTION
Sh. Ranjish Sharma, I.A.O. 127 -

PURCHASE CELL
Sh. Mohit Kumar Gupta, Asst. Director (OL) & PO 324 -
Sh. Kuldeep Chauhan, Jr. Steno. 209

CENTRAL STORES
Sh. Muthu Veerappan, Asst. Gr.II 257 -
Sh. D.C. Joshi/Office Staff 129 -

ESTATE & TRANSPORT SECTION
Dr. Parag Nigam, Scientist 'G', Head 219 113
Ms. Anushka Uniyal, TA (Field) 134 -
Office Staff 132 -

ENGINEERING CELL
Sh. Sachin Sharma, JE (Civil) 135 -

PUBLIC RELATION OFFICE
Dr. Salvador Lyngdoh, Scientist 'E', N.O. 281 345
Dr. Lallianpuii Kawlni, Scientist ‘D’, A.N.O. 206 325

ACADEMIC CELL
Dr. Bivash Pandav, Scientist 'G', N.O. 223
Dr. Salvador Lyngdoh, Scientist 'E', A.N.O. 281 345
Smt. Alka Aggarwal, STO, Off. I/c Acad. Cell 174 -
Smt. Anita Pahwa, Acad. Officer (T&R) 233 -
Sh. Gyanesh Chhibber/Sh. Vinay/Staff   226/116 -

RECRUITMENT & PLACEMENT CELL
Dr. K. Ramesh, N.O. 241 228
Sh. Jyoti Prasad Nautiyal/Staff 106/232 -

RESEARCH COORDINATION
Dr. Vishnupriya K, RC & NO (AR & NL) 203 -
Sh. Varun S. Kher, ANO 311
Dr. Amit Kumar, N.O. (AR Hindi) 207 177
Sh. Ritesh K. Gautam, ANO (AR & NL) 304 317
Ms. Amarjeet Kaur, ANO (AR & NL) 208 259

DIRECT LINES OFF. RES.
Dr. Gobind Sagar Bhardwaj 2640910 2972977
Dr. Ruchi Badola 2640116
EPABX 2646114-115, 2646100

GUEST HOUSE
Reception 168
Room No. 1 189
Room No. 2 190
Room No. 3 193
Room No. 4 188
Room No. 5 185
Room No. 6 184
Room No. 7 187
Room No. 8 192
Room No. 9 (VIP) 238
Room No. 10 186
Room No. 11 624
Room No. 12 625
Room No. 13 626
Room No. 14 627
Room No. 15 628
Meeting Hall 191

TRAINING GUEST HOUSE
Reception 650
20 ROOMS 630 - 649

OLD HOSTEL
Reception 160
Hostel Supdt. 166

NEW GUEST HOUSE (G.F)
Reception 119/167
Room No. 21 601
Room No. 22 602
Room No. 23 603
Room No. 24 604
Room No. 25 605
Room No. 26 606
Room No. 27 607
Room No. 28 608
Room No. 29 609
Room No. 30 610
Kitchen 621/622
NEW GUEST HOUSE
(1ST FLOOR)
Reception 660
Room No. 31 611
Room No. 32 612
Room No. 33 613
Room No. 34 614
Room No. 35 615
Room No. 36 616
Room No. 37 617
Room No. 38 618
Room No. 39 619
Room No. 40 620

Note: Dial directly any of these number with
prefix 0135-2646_ _ _(Extention number).

WII-ZSL PROJECT
Dr. Harish Guleria, Project Manager 109 -

MISCELLANEOUS
Porta Cabin 242 -
Auditorium 108/133 -
Faculty Meeting Room 126 -
Driver’s Room 164 -
D.G. Set (Utility Service) 169 -
Security (Main Gate) 172 -
Canteen 165 -
Union Bank of India 175 2641778


